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Men / 41 / 6-7
Session: 8D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colby Pacquing1244
Seattle-CC

10.000 9.100 9.0009.400 9.4009.400 56.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ian Hutto1243
Seattle-CC

8.800 7.500 8.6007.900 8.1008.800 49.700
3 2 4 3 3 3 2 

2 

Parker Rede107
Advantage

7.900 7.100 8.5008.800 8.6008.700 49.600
4 3 2 4 4 2 3 

3 

Maksym Frolov108
Advantage

9.000 6.800 8.8008.400 7.2008.900 49.100
2 4 3 2 2 4 4 

4 
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Men / 41 / 8-9
Session: 8D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vander Tran711
Gymcats

10.200 9.600 9.40010.200 10.4009.600 59.400
2 4T 1T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Zachary Ballard713
Gymcats

9.800 10.100 9.30010.200 10.1009.700 59.200
4T 1 1T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Rafael Ibarra Osuna808
ISDE Sinaloa

9.700 9.900 8.7009.900 9.70010.300 58.200
6 2 3 13 1 5T 3 

3 

Andrew Cameron1249
Seattle-CC

10.300 9.600 9.0009.500 9.8009.900 58.100
1 4T 5 7T 2 3T 4 

4 

Dashiell Priestley594
Golden St

9.800 9.200 9.5009.800 9.5009.600 57.400
4T 6 4 1 5T 7 5 

5 

Hudson Ayers1248
Seattle-CC

10.000 8.700 9.1008.900 9.7009.500 55.900
3 7 10 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Jude Allen595
Golden St

9.400 8.500 8.9009.400 9.8009.400 55.400
7 8T 6 9T 8 3T 7 

7 

Jamison Lewis712
Gymcats

9.300 9.700 8.8009.000 9.0008.800 54.600
8 3 9 11T 9 9T 8 

8 

Sevan Keshishian597
Golden St

8.600 7.600 9.2009.200 9.4009.800 53.800
12T 11 8 4T 3 8 9 

9 

Mick Cohen596
Golden St

9.200 7.200 9.2009.300 9.0008.100 52.000
9 13T 7 4T 12T 9T 10 

10 

Johnny Garcia113
Advantage

8.800 7.400 8.9008.400 8.6008.600 50.700
10 12 12 9T 10 11 11 

11 

Isaac Naranjo655
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.700 8.500 8.4008.700 7.4008.100 49.800
11 8T 11 14 12T 14 12 

12 

Caden Johnson658
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.600 7.800 8.8008.100 8.2007.600 49.100
12T 10 14 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Merrick Silcox657
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.200 7.200 9.0008.300 7.9008.400 49.000
14 13T 13 7T 11 13 14 

14 

Tuari Bahrey112
Advantage

7.600 7.000 8.3007.500 7.2007.500 45.100
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Men / 41 / 10+
Session: 8D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Oney708
Gymcats

10.500 10.000 9.50010.000 10.2009.700 59.900
1 2T 2 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Seth Koda710
Gymcats

10.200 9.800 9.40010.100 10.3009.500 59.300
2 4 1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Roman Colosimo706
Gymcats

10.000 10.200 9.3009.800 10.0009.800 59.100
3T 1 3T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Jacob Johnson593
Golden St

10.000 7.700 9.5009.700 10.4009.900 57.200
3T 6 5 1T 1 1 4T

4T

Trent Englehaupt707
Gymcats

9.400 10.000 9.2009.800 9.2009.600 57.200
6 2T 3T 5 4 5 4T

4T

Corbin Fernandez654
Gym Unlimit-CA

9.600 9.100 8.5008.300 8.7008.500 52.700
5 5 6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 8D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 180.100 30.900 30.300 30.500 28.300 29.200 30.900
11 1 1 2 1

2 Golden St * 170.700 29.200 25.400 28.900 28.200 29.300 29.700
23 3T 2 1 2

3 Seattle-CC * 170.300 30.300 27.400 27.800 27.100 28.800 28.900
32 2 3 3 3

4 Gym Unlimit-CA * 153.700 26.900 25.400 25.300 26.300 25.000 24.800
44 3T 5 5 4

5 Advantage * 149.600 25.700 21.500 25.600 26.200 26.200 24.400
55 5 4 4 5
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